

Best Buy Metals National 1668 S Lee Hwy, Cleveland, TN 37311 800-728-4010 | Fax: 423-728-3606 **bestbuymetals.com**

Bill to				Ship to		Via		
Anise Herod Ridgway, CO 81432 Email aniseherod@q.com				Anise Herod Ridgway, CO 81432 Email aniseherod@q.com		Ship From Ship Via Ship Date	hip Via Drop Ship	
						ID	BB	
Salesperson	Contact	;		Customer Number	Customer PO		Terms	
Austen				HERANI001			Prepay	
Item	Qty	U/M	Length	Description			Sales Price	Total
17616SC	10		16'	26ga Stile 45yr 16' Panel (S	PANISH CLAY)		\$133.65	\$1,336.50
17614SC	4		14'	26ga Stile 45yr 14' Panel (SPANISH CLAY)		\$117.51	\$470.04	
17613SC	4		13'	26ga Stile 45yr 13' Panel (SPANISH CLAY)		\$109.35	\$437.40	
17611SC	4		11'	26ga Stile 45yr 11' Panel (SPANISH CLAY)		\$93.20	\$372.80	
17609SC	4		9'	26ga Stile 45yr 9' Panel (SPANISH CLAY)		\$77.04	\$308.16	
17607SC	4		7'	26ga Stile 45yr 7' Panel (SPANISH CLAY)		\$60.81	\$243.24	
17606SC	4		6'	26ga Stile 45yr 6' Panel (SPANISH CLAY)		\$52.73	\$210.92	
17604SC	4		4'	26ga Stile 45yr 4' Panel (SPANISH CLAY)\$3		\$36.59	\$146.36	
17603SC	8		3'	26ga Stile 45yr 3' Panel (SPANISH CLAY)		\$28.50	\$228.00	
					Subtotal for PANE	LS		\$3,753.42
17FORMRCSC	32			Stile Formed Ridge Cap 3'6" 26ga (SPANISH CLAY) \$19.99		\$19.99	\$639.68	
17DET610SC	14		10'	Stile Denver Eave Trim 10'0" 26ga (SPANISH CLAY)		\$24.99	\$349.86	
17ES610LU	14		10'	Stile Eave Starter 10'0" 26ga (GALVALUME)		\$6.99	\$97.86	
17CC610SC	20		10'	Stile C-Closure 10'0" 26ga (SPANISH CLAY)			\$27.99	\$559.80
					Subtotal for TRI	М		\$1,647.20
HSCST15SC	7			1.5" XI Stile Ultimate Wood Screw (250/Bag) - Spanish Clay		\$60.99	\$426.93	
HRIVSTSC	6			Stainless Steel Stile Pop Rivet (250/Bag) - Spanish Clay		\$27.99	\$167.94	
HSCPAN1	1			#10X1" Pancake Head Wood Screw (250 Bag) \$18.99		\$18.99	\$18.99	
ACLOSST	44			Stile 39.4" Closure \$2.69		\$118.36		
ACLOSTSHV	32			Stile Hip/Valley Closure / Pair \$9.19			\$294.08	
ACLOSSTPLUC	5			Stile Ridge Plug \$1.39			\$6.95	

Please review this material list thoroughly. Best Buy Metals cannot be held responsible for incomplete or inaccurate orders. Best Buy Metals agrees to provide all products in the listed quantities summarized on this list. All transactions are final and cannot be edited, updated, or canceled once the order has been finalized. Partial or full payment of the order represents an agreement to receive the full order by the listed ship or pick-up date. Failure to pick up material by the requested ship or pick-up date will result in a \$50.00 per week storage fee.

Please Check this material list carefully. We agree to furnish the quantities and materials listed above. This does NOT guarantee that the materials listed are adequate to complete a given project!



Best Buy Metals National 1668 S Lee Hwy, Cleveland, TN 37311 800-728-4010 | Fax: 423-728-3606 **bestbuymetals.com**

Bill to				Ship to		Via		
Anise Herod Ridgway, CO 81432 Email aniseherod@q.com				Anise Herod Ridgway, CO 81432 Email aniseherod@q.com		Ship From Ship Via Ship Date ID	CLEVELAND Drop Ship BB	
Salesperson	Contact			Customer Number	Customer PO		Terms	
Austen				HERANI001			Prepay	
Item	Qty	U/M	Length	Description			Sales Price	Total
ACLKCLEAR	2			Tube Sealant- Clear (05)			\$9.99	\$19.98
ATAPEB38	12			Butyl Tape 3/8"X45' Roll			\$4.99	\$59.88
APENSTILESC	1			Stile Paint Pen - Spanish Clay	/		\$11.99	\$11.99
					Subtotal for ACCESSORIE	ES		\$1,125.10
QPACKAGING	1			Packaging			\$185.00	\$185.00
QSHIPHOT	1			Hotshot Freight			\$4,500.28	\$4,500.28
				Subtotal f	for TRANSPORT-PACKAC	ЪЕ		\$4,685.28

Please review this material list thoroughly. Best Buy Metals cannot be held responsible for incomplete or inaccurate orders. Best Buy Metals agrees to provide all products in the listed quantities summarized on this list. All transactions are final and cannot be edited, updated, or canceled once the order has been finalized. Partial or full payment of the order represents an agreement to receive the full order by the listed ship or pick-up date. Failure to pick up material by the requested ship or pick-up date will result in a \$50.00 per week storage fee.

Please Check this material list carefully. We			Subtotal:	\$11,211.00
agree to furnish the quantities and materials	Weight: 1,811	Freight:	\$0.00	
listed above. This does NOT guarantee that the materials listed are adequate to complete		Other:	\$0.00	
a given project!		0.00 %	Sales Tax:	\$0.00
			Total:	\$11,211.00
			Amount Paid:	\$0.00
Page 2 of 2 Printed on 11/23/2021 at 2:21:36PM	Signature		Amount Due:	\$11,211.00